Features:
Creating a Healthier and Safer Environment
Tel: +44 (0)1543 44 30 60	                                                  www.secontrols.com                                                       Fax: +44 (0)1543 44 30 70
Applications LI
N
EA
R
 D

ABSORPTION (with max load) 1A
STROKE 180/350/550/750/1000mm
OPERATING TIME 8mm/s
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMP. -100C + 400C
THRUST FORCE 750N
CLOSE FORCE 650N
SWITCHING Electronic Limit
STANDARD FINISH Silver Anodised
PROTECTION DEGREE IP55
PRODUCT LIFE 10,000 STROKES
USAGE NATURAL AND SMOKE
750N
These actuators require control from a compatible low voltage unit
such as OS2. Please contact an SE Controls sales representative for
recommendations.
AAU07500180 – 180mm stroke
AAU07500350 – 350mm stroke
AAU07500550 – 550mm stroke
AAU07500750 – 750mm stroke
AAU07501000 – 1000mm stroke
SEC_4221 05/15
Stroke
A
 180mm  400mm